Each Prize Pack will include $200 Smoker 

Friendly gift card, $200 in Hoosier Lottery Scratch-offs, one Yeti Cooler Tundra Haul, two GCI 

Roadtrip Rocker chairs, one Hikentur Collapsible wagon, and JBL Flip 6  speaker.  Each Prize 

Pack will be valued at one thousand, two hundred eighty five dollars ($1,285).                                                                                                                                                        

WHEN: February 3, 2026 – March 31, 2026 

RESTRICTIONS: Must be 18 or older to play and participate in this promotion.